
A
B
VVV
VVV

3
4

3
4

G GGGG G5

M M
F G GU GGGGG

7

G
GGG GGGV

4
4

4
4

F G G G G
G

GGG GGGW GGG
3
4

3
4

3A
B
VVV
VVV

3
4

3
4

GI G G GU G GW
GU GGGU GU GG

G GU G G GW
G GGG GGG

GU GV GT G GU
G GGU GU GG

4
4

4
4

6A
B
VVV
VVV

4
4

4
4

GGGGGGI GU GGI G G GGGGG
5 5

G GU GG GGGW GGG
GG GGW GG GU GGGG GGGU GGG G( U) GG

FW F GG GU
EU EE

9A
B
VVV
VVV

G GU G GV G G G GT GI5 G GU G
Slower 

GV G G G
3
4

3
4

GGW GU G G G GU GG
GGU G GW

2
4

2
4

GGG GT G
G G G G

GGGV GT G
GV G GU G

13A
B
VVV
VVV

GGG GU GGG
GU G G G

G G GV G GUGU
GV GU G G

GG GGU GG
G G G G

WW
WW
GG GG GG GG
G G G

G G G GG GW
G G G G

GG GG GG
G G G G

G G G GGG G
G G G G
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20A
B
WW
WW

GT GGG GW GG G
G G G G

GG GG GG
G G G G

GW G GG GGW GG
G G G G

GW G GG GW G
GW G G G

GW GU GG GGW GGW
GW G G G

GT GW GGG GWG
G G G G

26A
B
WW
WW

GW TGTGU T G GGW G
GW GU G GW

GTGW T GW GG G

G G G GGW
GW TGT G GWGW H
GW G GGW

WWWWW
WWWWW

GTGT G GG GGG G
G G G G

GTGTGT GGGG GU GG
G G G G

31A
B
WWWWW
WWWWW

GG GGU GG GGU GG GGW
G G G G

GTGT GG GG
G G G G

GTGT GG GG
G G G G

GG GG GG GG
G G G G

GG GG G
G G G G

GTGT G G G
G G G G

37A
B
WWWWW
WWWWW

G G GG GGG
G G G

GT GIGT GG
G G G G

GT GIGT GG
G G G G

G G G GG G
G G G G

G G G GG
G G G G

GT GGG GG G
GU G G G

GT GGG GG
G G G G

44A
B
WWWWW
WWWWW

GT G G GG
G G G G

GT GGGGGG
G G G G

GT G G GG G G
G G G G

GT G G GG G
G G G G

GT GGGGGG G G
rit. e dim. G G G G

FFU

G G GU
WW
WW
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50A
B
WW
WW

G GGGGG
5

Tempo I 

M M
3
4

3
4

F G GW GGGGG
7

G
GGG GGGU

4
4

4
4

F G G G G

G
GGG GGGW GGG

3
4

3
4

GI G G GW G GW
GW GGGW GW GG

54A
B
WW
WW

G GW G G GY
G GGG GGG

GW GU GT G GW
G GGW GW GG

4
4

4
4

GGGGGGI GW GGI G G GGGGG
5 5

G GW GG GGGW GGG
GG GGW GG GU GGGG GGGW GGG G( W) GG

58A
B
WW
WW

FW F GG GW
EW EE

G GW G GV GG G GT GI5 G GU G
Slower 

GU G G G
3
4

3
4

GGW GW G G G GW GG
GGW G GW

2
4

2
4

GGG GT G
G G G G

62A
B
WW
WW

GGGU GT G
GU G GW G

GGG GW GGG
GW G G G

G G GU G GWGW
GU GW G G

GG GGW GG
G G G G

VVVVV
VVVVV

GG GG GG GG
G G G

G G G GG GU
G G G G

68A
B
VVVVV
VVVVV

GG GG GG
G G G G

G G G GGG G
G G G G

GT GGG GU GG G
G G G G

GG GG GG
G G G G

GU G GG GGU GG
G G G G

GU G GG GU G
GU G G G

GU GV GG GGU GGU
GU G G G
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75A
B
VVVVV
VVVVV

GT GU GGG GUG
G G G G

GU TGTGV T G GGU G
GU GV G GU

GTGU T GU GG G

G G G GGU
GU TGT G GUGU H
GU G GGU

VV
VV

GTGT G GG GGG G
G G G G

80A
B
VV
VV

GTGTGT GGGG GV GG
G G G G

GG GGV GG GGV GG GGU
G G G G

GTGT GG GG
G G G G

GTGT GG GG
G G G G

GG GG GG GG
G G G G

GG GG G
G G G G

86A
B
VV
VV

GTGT G G G
G G G G

G G GG GGG
G G G

GT GIGT G G
G G G G

GT GIGT G G
G G G G

G G G GG G
G G G G

G G G GG
G G G G

GT GGG GG G
GV G G G

93A
B
VV
VV

GT GGG GG
G G G G

GT GG GG
G G G G

GT GGGGGG
G G G G

GT GG GG G G
G G G G

GT GG GG G
G G G G

GT GGGGGGG G G
rit. e dim. 

G G G G

FFV F
G G GV
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